
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Fwd: Conduct of the Month of the Ocean (MOO 2021) Agos ng Music Video
Activity
1 message

Lea Avilla <lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph> Wed, Apr 28, 2021 at 1:44 PM
To: mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, CRFMS CDD <crfmscddmimaropa@gmail.com>, R4B PENRO Palawan
<penropalawan@denr.gov.ph>, penroocc.mindoro@denr.gov.ph, Apo Reef DENR <aporeef_denr@yahoo.com>
Cc: Cierra Virginia Mortega <cierramortega@gmail.com>, polaps <polaps.laroco@gmail.com>, Maria Katrina Apaya
<katrina.apaya@bmb.gov.ph>

Dear Ma'am and all,

May I provide you the memorandum invitation to make an AGOs ng Buhay Video Activity. Apologies for the late 
sending of this memo as it was forwarded to my old Gmail account which I rarely check. We hope this 
communication was able to reach your office officially through our records.
 
May we request if you can still submit your entry to be included in the AVP being prepared by BMB as part of the
series of events to celebrate the month of the ocean. The said AVP will be used on May 17, 2020. Therefore we can
still wait for your entry until May 7, 2021.

For your information and consideration. 

Thank you and best regards.

Lea Avilla

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: polaps <polaps.laroco@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, Apr 28, 2021 at 10:46 AM
Subject: Fwd: Conduct of the Month of the Ocean (MOO 2021) Agos ng Music Video Activity
To: Lea Avilla <lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph>

Hi Ate Lea, 

Resending the Agos ng Buhay memo for your reference po, thank you!

Apol

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: polaps <polaps.laroco@gmail.com>
Date: Thu, Mar 25, 2021 at 5:30 PM
Subject: Conduct of the Month of the Ocean (MOO 2021) Agos ng Music Video Activity
To: Armida Andres <armida.andres@bmb.gov.ph>, Afril Laroco <polaps.laroco@gmail.com>, Alita Sangalang
<alita.sangalang@bmb.gov.ph>, Amelia Abecina <ameabe1980@gmail.com>, Charles Evangelista
<ctevangelista@up.edu.ph>, Christian Satuna <christian.satuna15@gmail.com>, Christy Gempes
<christygempes@gmail.com>, Cierra Mortega <cierramortega@gmail.com>, Criselda Castor
<criselda.castor@bmb.gov.ph>, Desiree Eve Maaño <desireeeve.maano@bmb.gov.ph>, Hiyas Crisostomo
<crisostomohiyas@gmail.com>, Irish Mikee Wigwigan <irishmikeewigwigan@gmail.com>, Jake Concepcion
<jvconcepcion1@up.edu.ph>, Jeon Macatangay <macatangay.jeon@gmail.com>, Jhorace Tupas
<jhorace.tupas@bmb.gov.ph>, John Erick Avelino <avelinojohnerick@gmail.com>, Joquin Silvestre
<joaqui.silvestre@gmail.com>, Katrina Apaya <katrina.apaya@bmb.gov.ph>, Lea Avilla <avillalea@gmail.com>,
Maria Erika Carabeo <mariaerikacarabeo@gmail.com>, Marilyn Alcober <marilynquitoalcober@gmail.com>, Michael
Cornito <jmcornito@up.edu.ph>, Nilda Baling <nildasbaling@gmail.com>, Nilda Baling <nildasbaling@yahoo.com>,
Ogie De los Reyes <pablo.delosreyesjr@bmb.gov.ph>, Patrie Cianne Gelvezon <patgelvezon@gmail.com>, Paula De
Castro <pauladecastro05@gmail.com>, Ryan Valdez <ryanvaldezdesesto@gmail.com>, Siara Jeanne Nulada
<siarajeanne.nulada@bmb.gov.ph>, Jezreelyn Milar <jezreelyn.milar@bmb.gov.ph>, John Michael Cornito
<johnmichael.cornito@bmb.gov.ph>, Grick Cordero <grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph>, apol laroco
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<apol_cyrus@yahoo.com>
Cc: BMB Cmd <cmd@bmb.gov.ph>

Dear AO’s,

Kindly disseminate this Memorandum regarding the Conduct of the Month of the Ocean (MOO
2021) Agos Music Video Activity to your respective Regions.
 
The Agos Music Video Activity will be MOO’s mood-setter video for this year. The guide for the
Agos Choreography may be downloaded from this folder name/link: 0. Agos Dance Guide and
Music: http://bit.ly/agosmtv2021
 
Maraming salamat po!

Sincerely,

Afril Cyril A. Laroco
IEC Officer 
Biodiversity  Management Bureau
Coastal and Marine Div ision
09952805092

-- 
Thank you!

Afril Cyril A. Laroco
IEC Officer 
Biodiversity  Management Bureau
Coastal and Marine Div ision
09952805092

-- 
LEA C. AVILLA
Ecosystems Management Specialist II
Biodiversity Management Bureau-Coastal and Marine Division
Telefax: 02 8925 8949
Telephone: 02 8924 6031 loc 207
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